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Observations were drawn from Canberra Airport {station 070351}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.239NW43030.41006.79SW85225.513:5156NW031.821.3Su1
1020.524SE1721.41020.320S4113.306:5548S0.822.88.5Mo2
1021.513ENE4122.31024.87SE55814.705.4Tu3

Statistics for the first 3 days of February 2026
1015.42542924.71017.31265017.827.311.7Mean
1004.213ENE41721.41006.77SE54113.322.85.4Lowest
1021.539NW44130.41024.820S85825.556NW0.831.821.3Highest
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